For och efternamn

Telefon nummer

Medl nr:

Vinterplats 2023-2024

Tidigare

Bom Bredd

Bat Bredd

Min bat ar

Leo Laby

Erik Osterberg
Magnus Thelander
Adam Pankko
Annette Wahrby
David Kask
Michael Nylen
Olov Stenback

Karl-Oskar Tjernstrom

Anders Morberg
Olle Hégman

Otto Dandenell
Joel Wester

Jon Lofthus

Jan Bjorklund
Niklas Holsberg
Christer Andersson
Nivbrant Lars
Serjik Zargarian
Carlos Nascimento
Behcet Holago
Johan Ek

Robert Pieper

707492590
0739838089
0707753195

070-454 89 09
073-2633725
0707418332
070-7203653
0705395537
0760-742666

073-343 44 84
0737134445
0739411117
0722801220
070 5201156

070-760 53 58
0727424262
0706348716
0706420126
0733478717
0763213704
0707473236
0737423464

076-710 81 90

2030
1904
1992
2088
1890
2077
1994
1504
2076
1848
1620
1989
1082
1340
1299
1788
1281
1661
1469
1914
1037
683
1850

Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon
Liggande i sjon

I sjon
Pa land
Pa land

Pa land

I sjon
| sjon
I sjon
I sjon
Pa land

Pa land
| sjon
Pa land
I sjon
Pa land
I sjon
| sjon
Pa land
| sjon
| sjon

Borganas H5
Borganas V5
Borganas H6
Borgands H7
Borganas H8
Borganas V1
Borganas V7
Képpala H1
Kappala H2
Kappala H3
Kappala H4
Kappala H5
Kappala H6
Képpala H7
Kappala V2
Kappala V3
Kappala V4
Kappala V5
Kappala V6
Sjébodspontonen
Sjébodspontonen
Sjébodspontonen
Sjébodspontonen

2.93

3.33
2.75
3.75
2.35
3.15
3.35
2.35
3.1
3.1
2.85
2.95
3.4

3.8
3.95
3.65
2.75
3.15

Nock
3.5

2.85
3,1
3,0
25

3.27

2.15
3,0
2.6

2.88
2,5
2.4
2.6

3.5
3,41
3.45

3,3m

2,5
2.95
3,30

3.8

Motorbat
Motorbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Motorbat
Motorbat
Segelbat
Motorbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Motorbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Motorbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Motorbat
Segelbat
Segelbat
Segelbat



